SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
1A
BROUILLAC GERSENDE
0856168T
MONTGISCARD
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 2 19 19
2 7 6 4 17 36
3 10 6 5 21 57
4 9 7 4 20 77
5 10 6 3 19 96
6 9 5 3 17 113
7 9 9 3 21 134
8 9 9 8 26 160
9 9 7 6 22 182
10 8 7 2 17 199
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 6 5 5 16 39
3 7 6 M 13 52
4 8 6 M 14 66
5 9 5 2 16 82
6 7 3 3 13 95
7 10 5 3 18 113
8 9 6 6 21 134
9 9 6 6 21 155
10 8 4 2 14 169
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 169
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 368

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
1B
BOUYER ANTOINE
10088480
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
7 8 8 6 22 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 9 7 7 23 244
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 8 8 6 22 73
4 10 10 8 28 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 7 7 6 20 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 10 10 8 28 200
9 10 9 6 25 225
10 8 8 7 23 248
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 248
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 492

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
1C
DUSSUTOUR QUENTIN
0049609Y
LUNION
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 8 7 7 22 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 8 7 7 22 120
6 9 9 4 22 142
7 9 9 8 26 168
8 10 9 8 27 195
9 9 8 7 24 219
10 10 9 8 27 246
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 8 5 5 18 67
4 10 8 8 26 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 9 6 6 21 141
7 8 8 6 22 163
8 9 9 8 26 189
9 9 7 7 23 212
10 9 9 8 26 238
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 238
Total 10 6 Total 9 19 Total points 484

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024

1 )

DEPART
1D
VIRAZEL CYRIL
0312916B
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 10 9 6 25 107
5 10 10 10 30 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 9 7 26 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 10 7 27 244
10 10 10 8 28 272
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 9 9 6 24 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 10 9 8 27 212
9 8 7 6 21 233
10 9 8 7 24 257
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 257
Total 10 20 Total 9 21 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
2A
TACGER JOFFREY
0037214A
MONTGISCARD
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 8 8 25 44
3 8 8 4 20 64
4 10 9 8 27 91
5 10 7 7 24 115
6 7 6 1 14 129
7 8 8 4 20 149
8 8 6 6 20 169
9 8 8 4 20 189
10 9 7 7 23 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 7 M 15 37
3 7 6 5 18 55
4 9 6 2 17 72
5 9 9 5 23 95
6 10 9 8 27 122
7 10 6 4 20 142
8 8 7 7 22 164
9 9 8 7 24 188
10 6 5 4 15 203
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 203
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 415

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
2B
BORDES LUCAS
0915018K
MURET
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 7 27 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 9 8 5 22 125
6 9 9 7 25 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 10 8 6 24 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 9 8 5 22 248
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 8 6 24 44
3 9 9 5 23 67
4 8 7 7 22 89
5 9 7 4 20 109
6 9 9 9 27 136
7 7 4 4 15 151
8 9 8 7 24 175
9 9 8 7 24 199
10 10 9 7 26 225
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 225
Total 10 6 Total 9 21 Total points 473

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
2C
ABADIE-PEYTAVY GABRIEL
0018918N
LUNION
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
7 9 8 8 25 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 10 9 9 28 235
10 10 9 7 26 261
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 9 8 5 22 100
5 10 6 5 21 121
6 10 10 10 30 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 9 9 9 27 203
9 9 8 8 25 228
10 9 9 8 26 254
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 13 Total 9 27 Total points 515

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
2D
MALO GUILLAUME
0435054K
AUZEVILLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 6 5 2 13 32
3 10 9 6 25 57
4 9 9 8 26 83
5 8 7 6 21 104
6 10 4 4 18 122
7 6 6 3 15 137
8 10 8 7 25 162
9 10 6 6 22 184
10 9 7 6 22 206
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 8 7 7 22 88
5 9 8 8 25 113
6 10 8 7 25 138
7 9 7 5 21 159
8 10 9 8 27 186
9 9 9 8 26 212
10 8 7 4 19 231
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 231
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 437

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
3A
CHAILLAND KRISTELL
0982537A
MONTGISCARD
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 9 7 5 21 93
5 10 9 6 25 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 9 9 4 22 165
8 10 10 8 28 193
9 8 7 7 22 215
10 9 9 6 24 239
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 5 5 18 42
3 8 7 3 18 60
4 9 8 7 24 84
5 8 8 5 21 105
6 10 7 7 24 129
7 9 6 5 20 149
8 9 8 7 24 173
9 8 7 7 22 195
10 7 7 4 18 213
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 213
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 452

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
3B
GUILLAUME FABRICE
0971845D
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 M M 9 34
3 8 7 6 21 55
4 9 7 6 22 77
5 8 M M 8 85
6 10 8 8 26 111
7 9 7 6 22 133
8 9 8 8 25 158
9 10 8 7 25 183
10 9 8 7 24 207
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 7 25 54
3 8 7 7 22 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 9 8 7 24 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 9 9 7 25 224
10 9 7 7 23 247
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 247
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Total points 454

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
3C
BAMRUNG PREMCHANOK
1007057R
LUNION
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 9 8 7 24 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 9 8 8 25 244
10 10 10 8 28 272
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 7 25 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 10 9 9 28 274
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 274
Total 10 20 Total 9 28 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024

1 )

DEPART
3D
MIGNON JEROME
0283822C
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 10 8 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 10 9 8 27 273
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 10 10 30 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 10 30 113
5 9 9 8 26 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 10 10 8 28 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 9 8 27 280
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 280
Total 10 26 Total 9 21 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
4A
COMMEYNE ERIC
0864962B
LUNION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 7 25 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 8 7 25 188
8 9 9 7 25 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 7 26 193
8 10 10 6 26 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 10 9 29 276
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 276
Total 10 19 Total 9 31 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
4B
LEMAIRE MATHEO
0976048X
LUNION
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 7 6 20 42
3 10 10 8 28 70
4 7 6 6 19 89
5 9 9 9 27 116
6 9 9 4 22 138
7 9 7 5 21 159
8 10 8 8 26 185
9 10 8 7 25 210
10 9 7 7 23 233
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 4 20 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 6 6 6 18 85
5 7 6 6 19 104
6 10 8 6 24 128
7 8 7 6 21 149
8 8 7 6 21 170
9 9 8 7 24 194
10 8 8 6 22 216
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 216
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 449

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
4C
MAUREL ANTHONY
0992738N
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 9 6 M 15 63
4 9 9 7 25 88
5 8 8 6 22 110
6 8 8 8 24 134
7 10 10 9 29 163
8 10 9 9 28 191
9 10 8 8 26 217
10 10 7 7 24 241
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 10 10 M 20 97
5 10 9 9 28 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 10 8 8 26 229
10 10 10 7 27 256
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 256
Total 10 12 Total 9 20 Total points 497

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
4D
DARBAS DANIEL
0850766W
AUZEVILLE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 2 15 15
2 5 3 1 9 24
3 7 6 5 18 42
4 8 8 4 20 62
5 10 9 8 27 89
6 7 7 M 14 103
7 5 5 5 15 118
8 8 7 6 21 139
9 9 7 7 23 162
10 9 8 8 25 187
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 187
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 8 6 5 19 65
4 10 7 6 23 88
5 9 7 4 20 108
6 8 7 6 21 129
7 9 7 5 21 150
8 8 8 4 20 170
9 10 9 4 23 193
10 9 8 8 25 218
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 218
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 405

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
5A
LARRAZABAL AITOR
0973071L
LUNION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 10 6 26 133
6 8 8 7 23 156
7 9 8 6 23 179
8 10 9 6 25 204
9 10 8 7 25 229
10 9 9 7 25 254
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 8 7 25 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 9 8 6 23 202
9 8 8 6 22 224
10 9 8 5 22 246
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 246
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
5B
DA COSTA JONAS
0027210B
LUNION
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 4 17 17
2 7 4 4 15 32
3 9 8 4 21 53
4 8 8 7 23 76
5 8 5 1 14 90
6 10 5 4 19 109
7 9 8 6 23 132
8 8 6 1 15 147
9 7 7 2 16 163
10 10 7 5 22 185
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 185
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 8 7 6 21 35
3 9 8 5 22 57
4 9 9 7 25 82
5 6 5 3 14 96
6 8 8 3 19 115
7 5 2 M 7 122
8 9 9 6 24 146
9 9 7 6 22 168
10 10 5 4 19 187
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 187
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 372

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
5C
DUCHOWSKY JOHANA
10225877
MURET
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 4 19 19
2 7 5 4 16 35
3 9 8 2 19 54
4 9 8 5 22 76
5 8 8 5 21 97
6 10 7 6 23 120
7 7 6 1 14 134
8 8 8 6 22 156
9 7 5 M 12 168
10 6 5 3 14 182
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 7 6 4 17 43
3 9 9 5 23 66
4 7 4 3 14 80
5 10 8 7 25 105
6 7 6 5 18 123
7 7 7 6 20 143
8 9 4 4 17 160
9 8 6 4 18 178
10 8 4 2 14 192
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 192
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 374

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
5D
GAGLIOTTA VINCENT
0046411X
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 4 20 45
3 10 9 6 25 70
4 10 8 7 25 95
5 10 7 7 24 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 9 9 7 25 168
8 9 8 8 25 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 9 9 8 26 246
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 4 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 9 8 4 21 71
4 7 7 6 20 91
5 8 8 8 24 115
6 9 8 7 24 139
7 9 9 8 26 165
8 9 9 8 26 191
9 10 9 9 28 219
10 9 9 7 25 244
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 244
Total 10 7 Total 9 21 Total points 490

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
6A
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
0920907L
LUNION
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 9 8 7 24 268
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 10 10 9 29 216
9 10 8 7 25 241
10 9 9 8 26 267
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 267
Total 10 13 Total 9 33 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
6B
HERNANDEZ PAOLO
0984861B
LUNION
U18HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 8 7 4 19 39
3 9 8 5 22 61
4 7 6 5 18 79
5 8 7 6 21 100
6 6 5 1 12 112
7 8 7 4 19 131
8 10 8 7 25 156
9 6 6 5 17 173
10 7 7 6 20 193
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 6 4 19 43
3 7 6 4 17 60
4 5 4 M 9 69
5 7 7 4 18 87
6 8 7 7 22 109
7 8 7 2 17 126
8 10 9 6 25 151
9 9 7 7 23 174
10 10 9 8 27 201
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 201
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 394

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
6C
LASSERRE FLORIAN
0722151X
MONTGISCARD
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 2 15 15
2 6 6 4 16 31
3 6 6 M 12 43
4 8 7 6 21 64
5 10 9 3 22 86
6 8 7 4 19 105
7 9 7 7 23 128
8 7 4 2 13 141
9 8 7 6 21 162
10 6 4 1 11 173
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 173
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 16 16
2 8 8 4 20 36
3 6 5 M 11 47
4 6 6 4 16 63
5 10 7 5 22 85
6 9 3 1 13 98
7 7 6 5 18 116
8 10 7 6 23 139
9 8 4 4 16 155
10 10 9 9 28 183
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 183
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 356

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
6D
RIGAULT CHARLOTTE
0761394C
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 4 19 42
3 9 6 4 19 61
4 10 9 8 27 88
5 10 9 8 27 115
6 10 10 7 27 142
7 9 9 9 27 169
8 8 7 6 21 190
9 10 8 7 25 215
10 5 5 3 13 228
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 9 7 26 73
4 8 8 7 23 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 8 8 7 23 145
7 9 8 6 23 168
8 9 8 5 22 190
9 9 8 6 23 213
10 9 8 5 22 235
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 235
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 463

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
7A
AHO-NIENNE FREDERIC
0983326H
LUNION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 8 8 5 21 64
4 10 8 8 26 90
5 10 8 6 24 114
6 10 9 8 27 141
7 10 9 6 25 166
8 10 8 7 25 191
9 8 8 6 22 213
10 9 5 5 19 232
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 6 6 22 76
4 9 9 6 24 100
5 10 8 3 21 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 10 9 5 24 172
8 10 10 8 28 200
9 10 9 6 25 225
10 7 6 6 19 244
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 244
Total 10 13 Total 9 14 Total points 476

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
/B
GALOU ISABELLE
0055302L
MURET
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 10 9 5 24 97
5 8 7 5 20 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
7 7 7 6 20 163
8 9 5 4 18 181
9 9 7 7 23 204
10 6 5 5 16 220
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 9 7 2 18 35
3 9 7 5 21 56
4 9 7 5 21 77
5 9 7 6 22 99
6 8 8 5 21 120
7 9 5 3 17 137
8 9 8 5 22 159
9 9 8 7 24 183
10 9 7 4 20 203
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 203
Total 10 2 Total 9 15 Total points 423

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

= — 4
DEPART 1
7C
GUESDON ETIENNE
0017354N
BALMA
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
7D
CANAC MARION
00302447
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 10 10 8 28 73
4 8 4 M 12 85
5 9 7 7 23 108
6 9 6 6 21 129
7 8 7 7 22 151
8 10 6 5 21 172
9 9 8 5 22 194
10 9 7 7 23 217
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 4 21 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 8 6 5 19 86
5 7 6 4 17 103
6 9 9 7 25 128
7 10 9 4 23 151
8 10 8 8 26 177
9 9 9 7 25 202
10 10 8 7 25 227
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 227
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 444

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024

1 )

DEPART
8A
BERDINEL FREDERIC
0054140Y
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 10 7 27 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 10 10 10 30 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 8 8 7 23 183
8 9 8 6 23 206
9 10 9 9 28 234
10 10 9 9 28 262
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 10 7 7 24 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
7 9 9 8 26 171
8 9 8 8 25 196
9 9 8 8 25 221
10 9 9 7 25 246
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 246
Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
8B
CASTELL MORGANE
0862377S
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 5 22 43
3 10 8 8 26 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 9 9 6 24 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 9 8 6 23 166
8 10 8 8 26 192
9 10 7 6 23 215
10 8 6 5 19 234
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 7 4 18 40
3 8 7 5 20 60
4 9 8 4 21 81
5 9 9 1 19 100
6 9 6 4 19 119
7 10 7 2 19 138
8 6 6 3 15 153
9 8 8 8 24 177
10 9 8 8 25 202
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 202
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 436

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
8C
CHAMBRE GUILLAUME
0021378M
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 10 8 5 23 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 8 7 3 18 134
7 9 7 7 23 157
8 10 6 4 20 177
9 10 10 4 24 201
10 8 7 7 22 223
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 3 17 17
2 10 9 4 23 40
3 8 8 5 21 61
4 10 9 8 27 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 8 8 6 22 134
7 10 8 6 24 158
8 10 9 7 26 184
9 10 8 7 25 209
10 9 8 8 25 234
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 234
Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Total points 457

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
9A
DEDIEU HENRI
0845281]
TOULOUSE TAC
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 8 8 26 130
6 10 8 7 25 155
7 8 8 7 23 178
8 10 10 8 28 206
9 10 9 9 28 234
10 10 6 6 22 256
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 10 9 29 157
7 9 9 8 26 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 9 8 8 25 236
10 9 9 8 26 262
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 262
Total 10 13 Total 9 23 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
9B
LASGUIGNES THIBAUD
08529777
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 9 9 8 26 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 10 9 29 277
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 7 24 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 8 8 25 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 10 10 9 29 242
10 9 9 9 27 269
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 269
Total 10 19 Total 9 29 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
9C
ESCROUZAILLES CHLOE
1035251B
PECHBONNIEU
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 9 8 5 22 39
3 6 4 4 14 53
4 6 4 3 13 66
5 7 5 2 14 80
6 8 5 3 16 96
7 8 7 2 17 113
8 9 8 7 24 137
9 8 7 5 20 157
10 8 7 5 20 177
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 7 6 22 41
3 8 6 4 18 59
4 9 9 M 18 77
5 7 6 5 18 95
6 9 3 3 15 110
7 9 7 4 20 130
8 9 7 4 20 150
9 8 7 4 19 169
10 10 9 4 23 192
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 192
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Total points 369

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
9D
VIEGAS SOEIRO NELSON
1016614G
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 8 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 10 7 27 251
10 10 8 8 26 277
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 7 26 108
5 10 9 7 26 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 8 7 25 214
9 10 8 7 25 239
10 9 9 9 27 266
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 266
Total 10 23 Total 9 22 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
10A
BASTIE FREDERIC
0054137V
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 8 7 6 21 171
8 10 10 9 29 200
9 9 9 9 27 227
10 10 10 9 29 256
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 8 7 M 15 197
9 8 8 7 23 220
10 10 8 8 26 246
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 246
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

= — 4
DEPART 1
10B
GOMES NATHAN
0975396N
TOULOUSE TAC
U21HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
10C
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
0027213E
LUNION
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 10 10 30 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 9 8 27 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 9 9 8 26 275
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 275
Total 10 23 Total 9 28 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
10D
LEROY HUGO
0059989F
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 8 28 227
9 10 9 8 27 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 10 8 8 26 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 10 9 8 27 271
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 271
Total 10 23 Total 9 27 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
11A
BROCHARD WOLFGANG
0656439W
MURET
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 9 9 27 277
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 9 9 28 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 9 9 28 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 24 Total 9 36 Total points 564

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
11B
ESCROUZAILLES JULIEN
1041693V
PECHBONNIEU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 8 7 24 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 9 9 6 24 268
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 9 9 6 24 164
7 9 9 8 26 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 9 9 9 27 269
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 269
Total 10 10 Total 9 42 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
11C
CHIFFOLEAU EMELYNE
0026183K
TOULOUSE TAC
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 M M 8 33
3 10 8 6 24 57
4 7 6 6 19 76
5 10 10 9 29 105
6 8 8 6 22 127
7 9 7 M 16 143
8 10 9 6 25 168
9 9 8 8 25 193
10 9 8 7 24 217
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 6 24 50
3 9 7 7 23 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 10 7 6 23 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 10 7 M 17 168
8 10 9 7 26 194
9 9 6 M 15 209
10 10 9 7 26 235
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Total points 452

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
11D
MICHELOTTI MICHEL
0889929P
PECHBONNIEU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 9 9 27 272
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 24 Série1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 7 26 247
10 10 9 8 27 274
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 274
Total 10 12 Total 9 43 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
12A
PETRUS MARC
0736585L
PECHBONNIEU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 9 6 24 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 9 9 8 26 269
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 7 25 106
5 9 8 M 17 123
6 9 9 9 27 150
7 9 9 9 27 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 10 9 9 28 231
10 9 9 9 27 258
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 258
Total 10 9 Total 9 41 Total points 527

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1
12B
DAROLLES JEROME
0986863C
SAINT OUEN LAUMONE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 8 7 25 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 10 10 8 28 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 9 8 8 25 114
5 10 10 8 28 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 9 8 8 25 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 8 27 277
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 277
Total 10 24 Total 9 23 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024

DEPART 1
12C
DESCOURVIERES BENOIT
0764285V
PECHBONNIEU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 9 9 9 27 227
9 10 10 10 30 257
10 10 10 10 30 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 26 Total 9 33 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
12D
BERTHEAS TOM
0847730W
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 10 30 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 10 8 28 224
9 10 9 M 19 243
10 10 9 9 28 271
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 10 10 30 138
6 9 8 7 24 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 9 8 7 24 215
9 9 8 8 25 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 267
Total 10 23 Total 9 22 Total points 538

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
1A
SIMONATO FRANCIS
0816324]
SAMATAN
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 3 22 45
3 8 5 5 18 63
4 10 9 8 27 90
5 8 8 3 19 109
6 8 8 7 23 132
7 9 9 7 25 157
8 9 8 7 24 181
9 10 9 8 27 208
10 8 7 1 16 224
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 7 6 22 42
3 9 9 4 22 64
4 8 5 M 13 77
5 9 9 8 26 103
6 9 7 6 22 125
7 8 5 5 18 143
8 9 8 4 21 164
9 9 8 5 22 186
10 8 4 4 16 202
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 202
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Total points 426

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
1B
REMIGY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
0874304F
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 7 4 20 41
3 7 6 6 19 60
4 10 8 7 25 85
5 10 9 6 25 110
6 10 9 3 22 132
7 10 9 7 26 158
8 10 8 7 25 183
9 9 9 9 27 210
10 9 8 5 22 232
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 10 7 4 21 68
4 10 8 6 24 92
5 8 8 8 24 116
6 9 9 7 25 141
7 9 8 6 23 164
8 10 10 8 28 192
9 10 8 6 24 216
10 9 7 7 23 239
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 239
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Total points 471

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
1C
MARON JULIA
0037001V
MURET
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 4 23 46
3 8 6 5 19 65
4 6 6 5 17 82
5 8 7 7 22 104
6 10 9 9 28 132
7 10 8 8 26 158
8 10 6 6 22 180
9 10 6 4 20 200
10 8 7 4 19 219
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 1 18 43
3 10 9 8 27 70
4 10 9 4 23 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 7 6 5 18 135
7 8 7 6 21 156
8 7 6 3 16 172
9 10 5 4 19 191
10 9 8 7 24 215
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 215
Total 10 10 Total 9 8 Total points 434

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
1D
PIERCE CHARLOTTE
0894480L
MONTGISCARD
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 10 8 6 24 94
5 9 8 8 25 119
6 10 8 7 25 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 10 9 7 26 194
9 9 8 6 23 217
10 9 7 3 19 236
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 9 9 7 25 130
6 8 8 7 23 153
7 7 6 6 19 172
8 8 7 3 18 190
9 10 7 6 23 213
10 7 7 4 18 231
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 231
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 467

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
2A
CARPREAU MATHILDE
0945573X
MURET
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 6 6 5 17 60
4 10 8 3 21 81
5 9 7 7 23 104
6 10 8 7 25 129
7 10 7 1 18 147
8 9 9 9 27 174
9 9 7 7 23 197
10 9 9 7 25 222
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 7 7 24 52
3 9 8 6 23 75
4 10 7 7 24 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 8 8 8 24 148
7 10 7 6 23 171
8 8 8 7 23 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 8 8 8 24 245
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 245
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 467

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
2B
GREAUME JEREMY
0707807F
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 7 26 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 8 7 25 163
7 9 8 6 23 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 9 8 6 23 262
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 8 8 6 22 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 9 9 8 26 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 9 9 8 26 232
10 10 8 8 26 258
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 258
Total 10 15 Total 9 21 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
2C
PESCHEUR DORIAN
0063059T
MURET
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 7 26 55
3 9 7 6 22 77
4 9 7 6 22 99
5 10 10 7 27 126
6 10 9 7 26 152
7 9 8 7 24 176
8 9 7 5 21 197
9 7 6 6 19 216
10 9 7 7 23 239
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 10 8 2 20 64
4 7 7 6 20 84
5 8 8 4 20 104
6 10 6 6 22 126
7 9 9 8 26 152
8 10 9 7 26 178
9 9 8 7 24 202
10 10 7 7 24 226
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 226
Total 10 11 Total 9 12 Total points 465

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
2D
DEDIEU HENRI
0845281]
TOULOUSE TAC
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 7 7 24 187
8 9 8 6 23 210
9 10 7 3 20 230
10 9 8 8 25 255
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 9 9 7 25 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 9 5 24 215
9 9 9 7 25 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 267
Total 10 17 Total 9 24 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
3A
BORDES LUCAS
0915018K
MURET
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 8 8 3 19 70
4 7 6 5 18 88
5 9 9 7 25 113
6 10 7 5 22 135
7 10 8 7 25 160
8 7 6 3 16 176
9 7 6 5 18 194
10 9 9 7 25 219
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 7 6 21 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 9 5 3 17 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 9 7 7 23 142
7 9 7 7 23 165
8 10 8 8 26 191
9 7 7 7 21 212
10 8 8 5 21 233
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 233
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 452

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
3B
HEQUET MARINE
0925625P
PAMIERS
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 10 9 29 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 10 7 27 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 10 10 8 28 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 8 27 272
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 9 8 7 24 105
5 8 7 6 21 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 10 9 9 28 178
8 9 8 8 25 203
9 10 8 6 24 227
10 10 10 9 29 256
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 256
Total 10 19 Total 9 22 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
3C
MOUCAUD JEAN
1017025B
AUZEVILLE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 9 7 25 46
3 7 6 5 18 64
4 8 8 6 22 86
5 9 5 2 16 102
6 9 7 4 20 122
7 8 6 4 18 140
8 9 8 7 24 164
9 7 4 4 15 179
10 5 4 M 9 188
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 188
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 16 16
2 7 6 4 17 33
3 10 8 5 23 56
4 8 8 8 24 80
5 9 8 7 24 104
6 8 6 4 18 122
7 9 8 4 21 143
8 8 5 5 18 161
9 8 7 6 21 182
10 9 7 2 18 200
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 200
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Total points 388

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
3D
DUPRAT JULIEN
0889316Y
MURET
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 8 6 24 101
5 10 10 9 29 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 10 8 8 26 214
9 9 9 7 25 239
10 10 9 8 27 266
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 7 26 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 9 8 M 17 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 9 9 9 27 234
10 10 9 8 27 261
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 261
Total 10 18 Total 9 24 Total points 527

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
4A
DURAND OLIVIER
0049165R
LISLE JOURDAIN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 M 20 20
2 8 8 8 24 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 10 8 8 26 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 9 6 M 15 135
7 9 7 M 16 151
8 10 8 M 18 169
9 9 7 M 16 185
10 10 8 7 25 210
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 M M 7 7
2 10 9 7 26 33
3 10 8 M 18 51
4 8 6 M 14 65
5 7 6 M 13 78
6 10 10 6 26 104
7 7 6 M 13 117
8 9 7 6 22 139
9 9 6 6 21 160
10 10 6 M 16 176
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 176
Total 10 10 Total 9 9 Total points 386

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
4B
VINYALS ROMAIN
0744688U
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 6 M 15 66
4 9 9 9 27 93
5 10 9 7 26 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
7 9 9 8 26 171
8 9 8 8 25 196
9 9 7 6 22 218
10 9 9 7 25 243
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 7 23 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 8 7 M 15 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 10 10 7 27 147
7 10 8 6 24 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 10 9 8 27 249
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 249
Total 10 9 Total 9 24 Total points 492

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
4C
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
0952533M
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 10 10 8 28 197
8 10 9 8 27 224
9 9 9 9 27 251
10 10 10 9 29 280
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 9 9 7 25 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 7 27 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 8 7 25 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 279
Total 10 30 Total 9 22 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
4D
MAUREL ANTHONY
0992738N
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 7 7 24 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 9 8 8 25 209
9 8 8 7 23 232
10 10 9 8 27 259
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 10 9 6 25 238
10 10 10 9 29 267
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 267
Total 10 15 Total 9 24 Total points SPA)

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
5A
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
0786857E
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 10 9 6 25 158
7 10 9 7 26 184
8 9 8 8 25 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 10 9 9 28 264
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 8 7 25 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 8 8 7 23 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 7 7 6 20 203
9 9 9 7 25 228
10 9 8 8 25 253
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 253
Total 10 11 Total 9 26 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
5B
DUCH PASCAL
0022226]
CUGNAUX
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 8 6 4 18 64
4 10 8 6 24 88
5 10 9 8 27 115
6 10 9 8 27 142
7 9 8 6 23 165
8 9 6 5 20 185
9 10 8 2 20 205
10 8 8 7 23 228
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 8 6 4 18 37
3 8 7 7 22 59
4 10 9 8 27 86
5 7 7 5 19 105
6 8 7 6 21 126
7 8 8 3 19 145
8 8 7 7 22 167
9 6 6 4 16 183
10 6 6 4 16 199
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 199
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points 427

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
5C
CHEVALARIAS FRANCIS
0033726]
SAINT GAUDENS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 5 5 4 14 38
3 8 6 5 19 57
4 8 6 4 18 75
5 8 8 7 23 98
6 9 8 5 22 120
7 8 7 6 21 141
8 9 9 6 24 165
9 10 8 7 25 190
10 8 7 6 21 211
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 2 17 38
3 10 6 4 20 58
4 9 8 7 24 82
5 9 4 4 17 99
6 9 6 4 19 118
7 10 9 7 26 144
8 8 7 7 22 166
9 6 6 4 16 182
10 8 8 8 24 206
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 206
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 417

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
5D
MARTINEZ LUCAS
0972611L
PAMIERS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 7 7 5 19 66
4 10 7 7 24 90
5 8 8 8 24 114
6 10 10 7 27 141
7 9 8 8 25 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 10 9 8 27 218
10 9 8 4 21 239
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 10 9 6 25 95
5 8 7 7 22 117
6 8 8 7 23 140
7 10 8 8 26 166
8 10 9 8 27 193
9 9 8 8 25 218
10 7 6 3 16 234
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 234
Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Total points 473

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
6A
VASSEUR ALEXANDRE
0992336B
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 9 6 5 20 36
3 9 8 6 23 59
4 10 8 7 25 84
5 8 8 8 24 108
6 10 8 6 24 132
7 9 6 5 20 152
8 9 8 7 24 176
9 10 8 8 26 202
10 9 9 8 26 228
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 6 6 22 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 9 9 7 25 90
5 9 7 6 22 112
6 10 9 7 26 138
7 8 8 7 23 161
8 9 9 8 26 187
9 8 8 6 22 209
10 8 7 6 21 230
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 230
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 458

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
6B
BORDES MARIE HELENE
0393013N
MURET
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 8 8 5 21 95
5 9 9 7 25 120
6 9 8 8 25 145
7 10 10 7 27 172
8 8 7 5 20 192
9 9 8 8 25 217
10 9 8 6 23 240
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 9 8 8 25 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 10 10 7 27 263
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 263
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
6C
BUET DENIS
0061756B
MURET
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 7 7 24 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 7 7 24 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 8 7 25 234
10 10 8 6 24 258
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 7 6 23 75
4 9 9 4 22 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 8 6 24 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 8 8 7 23 197
9 10 8 7 25 222
10 9 7 6 22 244
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 244
Total 10 12 Total 9 20 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
6D
NEE FREDERIC
0026164P
BALMA
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 9 8 6 23 99
5 10 7 7 24 123
6 8 8 1 17 140
7 9 7 5 21 161
8 9 8 5 22 183
9 8 8 8 24 207
10 8 7 6 21 228
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 10 8 28 76
4 9 6 5 20 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 10 8 7 25 147
7 10 10 10 30 177
8 9 9 6 24 201
9 8 7 6 21 222
10 8 7 7 22 244
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 244
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 472

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
7A
DESBROSSES JEAN-FRANCOIS
0448651P
SAINT GAUDENS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 10 8 7 25 152
7 9 8 7 24 176
8 10 9 7 26 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 10 10 9 29 258
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 8 8 8 24 127
6 10 9 6 25 152
7 10 10 9 29 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 8 7 6 21 229
10 9 8 8 25 254
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 11 Total 9 22 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
/B
RODRIGUEZ JEAN-MARC
0946394P
ALBI HANDIMUT
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 8 24 52
3 8 7 7 22 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 10 6 6 22 119
6 10 9 8 27 146
7 9 8 6 23 169
8 10 9 7 26 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 9 9 6 24 245
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 8 8 7 23 104
5 9 9 7 25 129
6 10 8 7 25 154
7 8 7 6 21 175
8 9 8 4 21 196
9 9 9 8 26 222
10 9 8 8 25 247
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 247
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 492

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
7C
DUCASSOU JEAN-PAUL
0677419A
BALMA
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 10 8 8 26 129
6 9 8 8 25 154
7 9 9 7 25 179
8 8 7 5 20 199
9 10 9 7 26 225
10 10 9 7 26 251
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 10 7 7 24 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 9 8 6 23 150
7 10 9 9 28 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 9 8 7 24 229
10 9 8 7 24 253
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 253
Total 10 9 Total 9 23 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
7D
BRAIDA ALDO
0590150T
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 8 5 22 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 10 7 7 24 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 10 8 7 25 145
7 10 10 8 28 173
8 9 8 8 25 198
9 10 9 9 28 226
10 10 9 8 27 253
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 7 27 57
3 10 10 8 28 85
4 10 10 6 26 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 8 6 24 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 9 8 7 24 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 8 8 8 24 269
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 269
Total 10 22 Total 9 12 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
8A
BIGARD CHRISTOPHE
1006416A
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 7 7 24 44
3 9 8 8 25 69
4 9 7 7 23 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 9 8 6 23 141
7 10 9 9 28 169
8 9 9 9 27 196
9 9 9 8 26 222
10 10 8 8 26 248
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 9 8 6 23 121
6 8 8 7 23 144
7 10 9 7 26 170
8 9 9 9 27 197
9 9 9 7 25 222
10 10 9 7 26 248
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 248
Total 10 6 Total 9 23 Total points 496

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
8B
MAHOUDEAUX THOMAS
0367239Y
SAMATAN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 5 24 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 6 6 21 100
5 8 8 8 24 124
6 10 8 7 25 149
7 10 9 8 27 176
8 10 8 7 25 201
9 8 8 7 23 224
10 9 7 7 23 247
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 6 22 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 10 8 7 25 148
7 7 7 7 21 169
8 10 10 8 28 197
9 9 8 6 23 220
10 8 7 7 22 242
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 242
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 489

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
8C
HELLE GUILLAUME
1009606S
MURET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 2 12 12
2 9 1 M 10 22
3 8 7 5 20 42
4 7 4 M 11 53
5 8 7 6 21 74
6 6 5 1 12 86
7 5 1 M 6 92
8 8 5 5 18 110
9 7 4 3 14 124
10 8 6 6 20 144
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 2 17 17
2 9 4 3 16 33
3 7 7 4 18 51
4 7 7 4 18 69
5 8 7 3 18 87
6 9 6 3 18 105
7 8 7 7 22 127
8 9 7 6 22 149
9 9 9 7 25 174
10 8 6 2 16 190
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 190
Total 10 0 Total 9 7 Total points 334

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
8D
DOUCHIN JULIEN
0722493U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 10 8 7 25 41
3 9 7 7 23 64
4 7 4 3 14 78
5 10 9 6 25 103
6 10 10 8 28 131
7 9 7 6 22 153
8 9 7 6 22 175
9 9 7 7 23 198
10 8 8 7 23 221
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 9 8 7 24 104
5 10 9 6 25 129
6 8 8 6 22 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 9 9 8 26 202
9 8 8 8 24 226
10 9 9 8 26 252
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 252
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Total points 473

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
9A
BORDONADA FABIEN
0057681X
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 9 9 9 27 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 8 7 7 22 119
6 10 9 5 24 143
7 9 9 8 26 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 8 8 7 23 218
10 10 8 7 25 243
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 8 5 22 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 9 6 5 20 146
7 8 8 6 22 168
8 10 9 8 27 195
9 10 7 7 24 219
10 9 8 6 23 242
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 242
Total 10 4 Total 9 21 Total points 485

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

= — 4
DEPART 2
9B
DAROUX STEVEN
0613516R
SAINT GAUDENS
S1HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
9C
TOUZET VALERIE
0043072T
MURET
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 4 20 20
2 7 6 M 13 33
3 10 5 4 19 52
4 6 4 2 12 64
5 4 2 M 6 70
6 10 7 6 23 93
7 8 7 2 17 110
8 10 9 5 24 134
9 7 7 6 20 154
10 8 7 5 20 174
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 174
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 4 17 17
2 10 10 6 26 43
3 9 3 2 14 57
4 8 5 2 15 72
5 10 9 8 27 99
6 8 6 1 15 114
7 8 6 3 17 131
8 6 4 1 11 142
9 10 9 6 25 167
10 7 4 3 14 181
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 181
Total 10 8 Total 9 5 Total points 355

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
9D
KAHIA CECILIA
0910706Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 8 28 114
5 10 10 6 26 140
6 9 8 8 25 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 8 6 24 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 8 M 17 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 10 6 26 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 8 M 17 168
8 9 9 7 25 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 9 8 7 24 243
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 243
Total 10 21 Total 9 19 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
10A
DELVAL VINCENT
0348552L
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 10 9 9 28 28
3 10 7 M 17 45
4 10 9 9 28 73
5 10 10 10 30 103
6 10 9 8 27 130
7 10 8 8 26 156
8 10 10 8 28 184
9 9 9 9 27 211
10 9 8 8 25 236
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 10 9 8 27 266
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 266
Total 10 17 Total 9 22 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
10B
GAYRAL MATTHIEU
0030398S
MURET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 10 10 30 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 10 10 30 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 7 7 24 107
5 9 8 8 25 132
6 10 8 7 25 157
7 10 10 8 28 185
8 10 10 8 28 213
9 9 8 7 24 237
10 9 9 7 25 262
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 262
Total 10 23 Total 9 18 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
10C
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
0733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 M 17 42
3 10 9 M 19 61
4 9 9 8 26 87
5 10 7 M 17 104
6 9 9 M 18 122
7 10 7 6 23 145
8 10 7 7 24 169
9 10 9 6 25 194
10 9 9 9 27 221
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 9 8 7 24 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 8 7 7 22 229
10 9 7 M 16 245
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 245
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 466

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024

DEPART 2
10D
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
0635590]
PAMIERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 9 8 27 259
10 9 9 9 27 286
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 8 27 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 8 27 114
5 9 9 8 26 140
6 10 10 10 30 170
7 8 7 7 22 192
8 10 10 10 30 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 9 9 9 27 278
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 278
Total 10 34 Total 9 18 Total points 564

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
11A
DALBES REGIS
0042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 10 10 30 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 9 9 9 27 275
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 8 27 278
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 278
Total 10 15 Total 9 43 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024

DEPART 2
11B
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 9 9 8 26 278
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 9 9 9 27 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 9 9 28 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 26 Total 9 33 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
11C
NARBONNE SEBASTIEN
00625137
LUNION
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 9 8 26 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 9 9 27 272
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 8 27 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 282
Total 10 18 Total 9 38 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2 et
11D
FISCHER MARC
0363980F
BLAGNAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 9 9 28 259
10 10 10 9 29 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 9 9 9 27 259
10 10 9 9 28 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 35 Total 9 25 Total points 575

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
12A
DEMEULENAERE VINCENT
0912569Y
LUNION
U21HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 10 9 29 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 10 9 29 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 28 Total 9 32 Total points 568

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
12B
SCHILLACI CLAUDE
0232624C
LUNION
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 9 8 27 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 8 27 278
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 273
Total 10 16 Total 9 39 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @
DEPART 2

12C

GADEA MAXIME
0366077K

ALBI HANDIMUT
S1HCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 7 25 51

3 9 9 9 27 78

4 9 9 9 27 105

5 10 9 9 28 133

6 10 10 9 29 162

7 10 9 8 27 189

8 9 9 8 26 215

9 10 9 8 27 242
10 9 9 9 27 269
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 9 9 9 27 56

3 10 9 9 28 84

4 9 9 8 26 110

5 10 9 9 28 138

6 9 9 7 25 163

7 9 9 9 27 190

8 9 9 9 27 217

9 10 9 8 27 244
10 9 9 8 26 270
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 270
Total 10 10 Total 9 41 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 2
12D
CLERC PIERRE
0755445L
FRONTON
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 10 30 291
Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 9 9 28 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 9 9 9 27 259
10 10 9 M 19 278
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 278
Total 10 38 Total 9 21 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 3 et
1A
GASPARD LOELY
10026021
BALMA
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 7 1 M 8 26
3 9 2 M 11 37
4 9 8 1 18 55
5 9 6 3 18 73
6 6 3 3 12 85
7 3 1 M 4 89
8 6 4 4 14 103
9 6 4 2 12 115
10 10 3 M 13 128
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 128
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 1 12 12
2 6 6 3 15 27
3 8 6 4 18 45
4 7 6 3 16 61
5 9 4 2 15 76
6 7 4 3 14 90
7 6 5 2 13 103
8 8 5 M 13 116
9 6 4 M 10 126
10 2 M M 2 128
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 128
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 256

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 3
1B
MAGOT ELINOR
0040050H
BALMA
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 5 4 M 9 34
3 8 4 3 15 49
4 9 9 8 26 75
5 9 9 8 26 101
6 9 8 6 23 124
7 9 6 4 19 143
8 7 7 6 20 163
9 10 9 7 26 189
10 8 8 6 22 211
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 2 12 12
2 10 10 6 26 38
3 7 6 5 18 56
4 9 9 7 25 81
5 9 6 5 20 101
6 8 7 3 18 119
7 6 6 5 17 136
8 9 7 5 21 157
9 8 7 5 20 177
10 6 4 3 13 190
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 190
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024

DEPART 3
1C
MBENGI CHELSEA
1008988Y
BALMA
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 1 13 13
2 10 4 M 14 27
3 5 5 1 11 38
4 10 M M 10 48
5 6 6 6 18 66
6 2 1 M 3 69
7 9 7 5 21 90
8 5 3 2 10 100
9 8 5 1 14 114
10 7 4 M 11 125
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 Série 1: 125
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 M M 8 8
2 8 5 M 13 21
3 8 4 2 14 35
4 7 M M 7 42
5 9 4 M 13 55
6 5 4 3 12 67
7 4 3 M 7 74
8 9 3 2 14 88
9 3 M M 3 91
10 1 M M 1 92
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 Série 2: 92
Total 10 2 Total 9 Total points 217

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 3 et
1D
RAY MAELINE
0018163T
MURET
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 5 2 15 36
3 9 8 8 25 61
4 7 5 5 17 78
5 7 6 5 18 96
6 7 4 4 15 111
7 5 5 5 15 126
8 8 5 4 17 143
9 10 9 9 28 171
10 10 8 8 26 197
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 7 7 24 43
3 8 7 6 21 64
4 9 7 5 21 85
5 10 6 6 22 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 9 7 4 20 151
8 9 6 4 19 170
9 8 7 6 21 191
10 7 6 6 19 210
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 210
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 407

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 3 et
2B
TURBE HAN ANTOINE
0027346Z
BALMA
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 M 11 11
2 8 7 1 16 27
3 8 M M 8 35
4 10 5 2 17 52
5 8 8 M 16 68
6 5 M M 5 73
7 3 1 M 4 77
8 5 5 M 10 87
9 6 2 M 8 95
10 5 3 2 10 105
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 105
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 2 14 14
2 6 M M 6 20
3 4 2 M 6 26
4 10 6 M 16 42
5 8 M M 8 50
6 6 M M 6 56
7 6 5 M 11 67
8 2 M M 2 69
9 3 1 M 4 73
10 M M M 0 73
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 73
Total 10 2 Total 9 0 Total points 178

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




SALLE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 3 et
2C
MERET HUGO
1002587T
BALMA
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 4 21 21
2 7 M M 7 28
3 8 7 3 18 46
4 10 5 1 16 62
5 5 4 4 13 75
6 6 3 M 9 84
7 9 7 5 21 105
8 8 7 1 16 121
9 7 6 3 16 137
10 9 6 5 20 157
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 4 19 19
